Arrowhead Championship Series

driven by Americas Car-Mart of Siloam Springs, AR

B-Mod

Stock Car
1) S600
2) S300
3) S200
4) $175
5) S$150
6) $140
7) S$130
8) $120
9) $110

10-27) $100

Pure Stock - Midwest Mod - Dwarfs
Tuner - Factory Stock - Interceptor

1)

10-27)

$300
$150
$130
$120
$110
$100
$90

$80
$70

$60

Arrowhead Championship series Classes

Time Limit guidelines

Green, white, checkered hot laps.

Draw for 6 Lap Heats, passing points.

No B Features, Up to 27 cars in a single Feature.

28 cars or more will result in Twin Features.
Features are one lap per car, 10 lap min. 20 lap max.
One and done in heats, 2 spin in features.

15 minute feature time limit (excludes red flag minutes)

Keep it clean and keep it GREEN.

Weekly Driver Payout

If time expires under caution the next restart will be green, white, checkered and the next flag will

end the race.

If the race is under green when time expires the next time by the leader will get the white flag and

the next flag will end the race.

If a FEATURE race goes green, white, checkered without a caution, all drivers in that feature will get

in FREE at the next Arrowhead Speedway event.

All drivers must start or attempt to start (by discretion of an official) their respective LCQ or A-Main in order to be paid.
*All information is subject to modification at any time without notification.*

Updated 5/13/2025



All-American Outlaw Modified Series
driven by McLarty Daniel Buick GMC

Minimum nightly payout

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10-24)

2K nightly payout

$1,000
$700
$600
$500
$450
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6-24)

2025 All-American Outlaw Modified Series schedule

$2,000
$1,000
$800
$700
$600
$500

2025 Championship Point Fund

1) $5,000
2)  $4,000
3)  $3,000
4)  $2,500
5)  $2,000
6) $1,800
7)  $1,600
8)  $1,400
9)  $1,200
10)  $1,000

All others with perfect attendance - $500

All-American Outlaw Modified Series format

- Green, white, checkered hot laps.
- Green, white, checkered Group A-B Qualifying.
- 6 Lap Heats, heads up no invert.

- 10 lap LCQ's

- 25 lap or 25 minute feature, no redraw!

- One and done in heats, 2 spin in LCQ's and Main Event.

- USRA Modified Rules, Not Sanctioned, $100 entry, $100 non Transfer.

Date

May 16th
May 23rd*
June 6th
June 20th
July 11th
July 18th
August 1st
August 30th
August 31st

September 27th

October 10th
October 11th

Event

Dustin's Dream Memorial

Joe DuVall's Funkadelic HMT vs ARMS*
Green Country 2K

Fast Cars, Freedom & Fireworks
Salute to Lady Liberty

Sizzlin Summer Shootout

The ModFather

Bedlam

Bedlam

AmeriFlex Challenge
All-American

All-American

Venue

Arrowhead Speedway
Arrowhead Speedway
Arrowhead Speedway
Arrowhead Speedway
Arrowhead Speedway
Arrowhead Speedway
Arrowhead Speedway
Arrowhead Speedway
Arrowhead Speedway
Arrowhead Speedway
Arrowhead Speedway
Arrowhead Speedway

To Win / To Start
$2,000, S500
$2,000, S350*
$2,000, S500
$1,000, S300
$1,000, $300
$1,000, S300
$1,000, $300
$1,000, S300
$1,000, $300
$1,000, S300
$2,000, S500
$2,000, S500

* Heartland Modified Tour and ARMS sanctioned, points and pay (All-American Modified Series 100 point attendance).

All drivers must start or attempt to start (by discretion of an official) their respective LCQ or A-Main in order to be paid.

All information is subject to modification at any time without notification.

Updated 5/6/2025



