Arrowhead Championship Series

driven by Americas Car-Mart of Siloam Springs, AR

B-Mod Stock Car		Pure Stock - Midwest Mod - Dwarfs		
		Tuner - Factory Stock - Intercepto		
1)	\$600	1)	\$300	
2)	\$300	2)	\$150	
3)	\$200	3)	\$130	
4)	\$175	4)	\$120	
5)	\$150	5)	\$110	
6)	\$140	6)	\$100	
7)	\$130	7)	\$90	
8)	\$120	8)	\$80	
9)	\$110	9)	\$70	
10-27)	\$100	10-27)	\$60	

Arrowhead Championship series Classes

- Green, white, checkered hot laps.
- Draw for 6 Lap Heats, passing points.
- No B Features, Up to 27 cars in a single Feature.
- 28 cars or more will result in Twin Features.
- Features are one lap per car, 10 lap min. 20 lap max.
- One and done in heats, 2 spin in features.

Time Limit guidelines

15 minute feature time limit (excludes red flag minutes)

- If time expires under caution the next restart will be green, white, checkered and the next flag will end the race.
- If the race is under green when time expires the next time by the leader will get the white flag and the next flag will end the race.
- If a FEATURE race goes green, white, checkered without a caution, all drivers in that feature will get
 in FREE at the next Arrowhead Speedway event.

Keep it clean and keep it GREEN.

All-American Outlaw Modified Series

driven by McLarty Daniel Buick GMC

Minimum nightly payout		2025 Championship Point Fund
1)	\$1,000	1) \$5,000
2)	\$700	2) \$4,000
3)	\$600	3) \$3,000
4)	\$500	4) \$2,500
5)	\$450	5) \$2,000
6)	\$400	6) \$1,800
7)	\$375	7) \$1,600
8)	\$350	8) \$1,400
9)	\$325	9) \$1,200
10-24)	\$300	10) \$1,000
		All others with perfect attendance - \$500

2K nightly payout		All-American Outlaw Modified Series format
1)	\$2,000	 Green, white, checkered hot laps.
2)	\$1,000	 Green, white, checkered Group A-B Qualifying.
3)	\$800	 6 Lap Heats, heads up no invert.
4)	\$700	- 10 lap LCQ's
5)	\$600	25 lap or 25 minute feature, no redraw!
6-24)	\$500	 One and done in heats, 2 spin in LCQ's and Main Event.
		 USRA Modified Rules, Not Sanctioned, \$100 entry, \$100 non Transfer.

2025 All-American Outlaw Modified Series schedule

D . I .	F !	M	
Date	Event	Venue	To Win / To Start
May 16th	Dustin's Dream Memorial	Arrowhead Speedway	\$2,000, \$500
May 23rd*	Joe DuVall's Funkadelic HMT vs ARMS*	Arrowhead Speedway	\$2,000, \$350*
June 6th	Green Country 2K	Arrowhead Speedway	\$2,000, \$500
June 20th	Fast Cars, Freedom & Fireworks	Arrowhead Speedway	\$1,000, \$300
July 11th	Salute to Lady Liberty	Arrowhead Speedway	\$1,000, \$300
July 18th	Sizzlin Summer Shootout	Arrowhead Speedway	\$1,000, \$300
August 1st	The ModFather	Arrowhead Speedway	\$1,000, \$300
August 30th	Bedlam	Arrowhead Speedway	\$1,000, \$300
August 31st	Bedlam	Arrowhead Speedway	\$1,000, \$300
September 27th	AmeriFlex Challenge	Arrowhead Speedway	\$1,000, \$300
October 10th	All-American	Arrowhead Speedway	\$2,000, \$500
October 11th	All-American	Arrowhead Speedway	\$2,000, \$500

^{*} Heartland Modified Tour and ARMS sanctioned, points and pay (All-American Modified Series 100 point attendance).

All drivers must start or attempt to start (by discretion of an official) their respective LCQ or A-Main in order to be paid.

All information is subject to modification at any time without notification.

Updated 5/6/2025